Molson’s Provincial Challenge Cup
Round One Schedule

2003
Date Time | Home Away Location
Sat. June 7 4:00 Marystown Corner Brook Marystown
6:30 St. Lawrence Mount Pearl St. Lawrence
Sun. June 8 12:00 | St. Lawrence Corner Brook St. Lawrence
2:30 Marystown Mount Pearl Marystown
Mon. June 9 6:30 Holy Cross Feildians King GeorgeV
Sat. June 14 6:30 Feildians Corner Brook King George V
6:30 St. Lawrence Holy Cross St. Lawrence
Sun. June 15 | 1:00 Mount Pearl Corner Brook Mount Pearl
2:00 Marystown Holy Cross Marystown
Sat. June 21 4:00 Feildians St. Lawrence Feildians
6:30 Corner Brook Holy Cross Corner Brook
Sun. June 22 | 1:00 Corner Brook Holy Cross Corner Brook
2:00 Feildians Marystown King George V
2:00 St. Lawrence Mount Pearl St. Lawrence
Wed. June 25 | 6:30 Feildians Mount Pearl King George V
Sat. June 28 6:30 Corner Brook St. Lawrence Corner Brook
Sun. June 29 | 2:00 Corner Brook Mount Pearl Corner Brook
2:00 Holy Cross Marystown King George V




Sat. July 5 6:30 Feildians Marystown King George V
Sun. July 6 12:00 | Mount Pearl Marystown Mount Pearl
2:30 Feildians St. Lawrence King George V
Wed. July 9 6:30 Holy Cross Mount Pearl King George V
Sat. July 12 4:00 St. Lawrence Holy Cross St. Lawrence
6:30 Marystown Feildians Marystown
Sun. July 13 1:00 St. Lawrence Corner Brook St. Lawrence
3:30 Marystown Mount Pearl Marystown
Wed. July 16 | 6:30 Mount Pearl Holy Cross Mount Pearl
Sat. July 19 3:00 St. Lawrence Feildians St. Lawrence
6:30 Corner Brook Marystown Corner Brook
Sun. July 20 2:00 Corner Brook Marystown Corner Brook
3:00 Mount Pearl Feildians Mount Pearl
Wed. July 23 | 6:30 Marystown St. Lawrence Marystown
6:30 Mount Pearl Holy Cross Mount Pearl
Sat. July 26 4:00 Holy Cross Marystown King George V
Sat. July 26 6:30 Corner Brook Feildians Corner Brook
Sun. July 27 1:00 Corner Brook Feildians Corner Brook




Tue. July29 6:30 St. Lawrence Marystown St. Lawrence
Wed. July 30 | 6:30 Holy Cross Feildians King George V
Sat. Aug 2 4:00 Holy Cross Corner Brook King George V
6:30 Mount Pearl St. Lawrence Mount Pearl
Sun. Aug 3 12:00 | Mount Pearl Corner Brook Mount Pearl
2:30 Holy Cross St. Lawrence King George V
Tue. Aug 5 6:30 Marystown St. Lawrence Marystown
6:30 Mount Pearl Feildians Mount Pearl
Thu. Aug.7 6:30 Feildians Holy Cross King George V




